
Bid Number: 17-016 Project Title: Roof Replacement - Parks Admin, Doogan Park, Schussler Park

Bid Issue: March 3, 2017 Department: Parks & Grounds

Bid Opening:  March 20, 2017 Addenda: No.1 03/16/17

CONTACT INFORMATION

Brad Hironimus

28457 N. Ballard Dr. #E

Lake Forest, Illinois  60045

P: 847-932-4500/F: 847-932-4504

Email: brad@custominstallations.com

James Filotto

2111 Oakland Ave

Crest Hill, IL 60403

P: 815-740-5461/F: 815-740-5463

Email: jim@filottoroofing.com

Jim Robinette

9527 Corsair Rd., Unit 3W

Frankfort, IL 60423

P: 815-530-0798/F:779-254-2109

Email: jrobinette@gallagherconstructiongroup.com

Christopher J. Adler

779 Joyce Road

Joliet, IL 60436

P: 815-773-1200/F:815-773-1207

Email: chris.adler@adlerroofing.com

Fred Shimp

2100 Lehigh Ave

Glenview, IL 60025

P: 847-724-5400/F: 847-724-7306

Email: fredshimp@lmarshallroofing.com

Bid Tabulation

Parks Admin $16,235.00

Doogan Park $55,450.00

Schussler Park $30,795.00

Parks Admin $10,265.00

Doogan Park $8,915.00

Schussler Park $8,250.00

Parks Admin $10,665.00

Doogan Park $17,537.00

Schussler Park $17,448.00

Parks Admin $15,450.00

Doogan Park $9,735.00

Schussler Park $8,545.00

BIDDER

Custm Installations

Filotto Construction, Inc

Gallagher Construction Group

GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE

Parks Admin $18,800.00

Doogan Park $33,350.00

Schussler Park $32,400.00

J.L. Adler Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.

L. Marshall, Inc.

Page 1 of 3 0dc184c6-e438-41e3-ac82-f5eda3ea8e60.xlsx



Bid Number: 17-016 Project Title: Roof Replacement - Parks Admin, Doogan Park, Schussler Park

Bid Issue: March 3, 2017 Department: Parks & Grounds

Bid Opening:  March 20, 2017 Addenda: No.1 03/16/17

CONTACT INFORMATION

Bid Tabulation

BIDDER GRAND TOTAL BID PRICE

Vince Frassinone

3239 Loverock Ave

Steger, IL 60475

P: 708-755-3555/F: 708-755-2881

Email: vince@sealtightexteriorsinc.com

Parks Admin $11,000.00

Doogan Park $11,000.00

Schussler Park $11,000.00

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications

Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park

SealTight Exteriors, Inc.

Page 2 of 3 0dc184c6-e438-41e3-ac82-f5eda3ea8e60.xlsx



                                                               Bid Number:17-016                                        Project Title:  Roof Replacement - Parks Admin, Doogan Park, Schussler Park

Submitted three (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid v1 √ √ √ √ √
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet √ √ √ √ √ √
Submitted a completed Affidavit of Compliance v2 √ v2 √ √ √

Submitted three (3) references √ √ √ √ √ √
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form √ √ √ √ √ √

Acknowledged Addendum No. 1 issued March 16, 2017 v3 √ v3 √ √ v3

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. 
 A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

v1 - only submitted one copy

v2 - does not participate in AT&T Program

v3 - did not acknowledge addendum - waive variance

                                              Prepared by:Denise Domalewski, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park 

Custom Installations,Inc

Village of Orland Park Bid Responsiveness Check  

Bid Requirement L. Marshall, Inc.Gallagher Construction J.L. Adler Roofing SealTight Exteriors inc.Filotto Construction Inc.


